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THE BEVERAGE EXPERIENCE

20% gratuity will be added to your final check.



THE MACALLAN EXPERIENCE | 42

by Hutong

Wagyu Beef Mille-feuille

paired with a barrel aged boulevardier

The Macallan Double Cask 12-Year

Carpano Antica Formula, Bruto Americano by St. George

The Tao of the Five Elements of Mindfulness: highlighting the

universal elements, encouraging the enjoyment of balance.

WwOOD The Macallan is aged & transformed by sherry

wood casks through the water in the scotch.
The wood of the incense is transformed by fire
completing the cycle of the elements.

FIRE The act of the burning the incense feeds the fire &
transformation of the wood.

EARTH The millefeuille represents the nourishment that rises
from the Earth.

METAL Represented by the orange peel (gold) holding the

incense. Basalt trivet is (volcanic) rock that is rich in
iron and magnesium.

WATER The ice cooling The Macallan and The Macallan

itself represents the transformative power of water.




SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

GOLDEN FLOWER | 21

Don Julio Reposado, Union Mezcal, Cointreau, J.F. Haden’s mango liqueur, tropical blend Red Bull
Yellow Edition

COMFORTABLY NUMB | 20
Vanilla infused UNA Vodka, J.F. Haden’s lychee liqueur Thai chili,
green Sichuan peppercorns

SICHUAN DRAGON | 20
Dragon fruit infused Gin No3 or UNA Vodka, Angelika elderflower liqueur, Peychaud’s bitters,

elderberry smoke

ANCIENT OLD-FASHIONED | 22

Bourbon, Hennessy VS, Benedictine, mole bitters sesame oil, lantern chili

ZEN GARDEN | 19

Cucumber infused Gin No3, Ming River baiijiu, ginger honey cordial, citrus

HUTONG MIAMI CRAFTED

ELIXIR NO. 9 | 25

Infused raspberry Don Julio 70, pomegranate grenadine, strawberry, raspberry, lemon cordial,
Ferrari sparkling wine

BUBBLE TEA | 21

Hennessy VS, clarified jasmine milk tea, lemon honey cordial, blueberry pearls

EMPEROR QIN | 20
UNA Vodka, Pomegranate, lavender, citrus, egg white

MYSTIC JADE | 20
Brugal 1888, Malibu, Coconut milk, Pineapple juice, Fresh Strawberries

SAKURA | 20

Vodka peach & orange blossom, sparkling apple cranberry cider,
London Essence peach & jasmine crafted soda

NON ALCOHOLIC

THE DOVE | 14

Grapefruit juice, guava, citrus, pink grapefruit crafted soda, salt rim

WATERMELON SPICE | 14

Watermelon, Thai chili, citrus, spicy salt rim

PINEAPPLE SPRITZ | 16
Lyre’s Orange ltalian Bitter, Lemon & Roasted Pineapple Soda



BY THE GLASS

- SPARKLING -
Torresella, Prosecco Venice, ltaly
Ferrari Trento Sparkling Brut DOC Trentino, ltaly
- WHITE -

Albarifio, Paso De Lusco, Rias Baixas Galicia, Spain
Pinot Grigio, Cantina De Pra Venice, Italy
Gavi de Gavi, Batasiolo Piedmont, ltaly
Sauvignon Blanc, Groth Napa Valley, USA
Chardonnay, Planeta Sicily, ltaly

- ROSE -
Grenache, Whispering Angel Cotes de Provence

France

- RED -
Malbec Reserva, Altamira Mendoza, Argentina
Termes, Numanthia Toro, Spain
Chianti Classico Riserva, Lamole DOCG Toscany, ltaly

Cabernet Sauvignon-Shiraz, Penfold’s Bin 389  Barossa, Australia

Pinot Noir, Domaine de la Choupette, Burgundy, France
1°" Cru, Santenay

- DESSERT & FORTIFIED -

Port, Taylor Fladgate " 10 Yrs' Portugal
Tokaiji, Oremus Hungary
Moscato D'Asti, Michele Chiarlo Piedmont

Vintages, availability and prices subject to change.
50z pour for wine by the glass 3 oz pour for fortified and dessert wines



NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

NV
NV
NV

NV
NV

2022
2022
2022

CHAMPAGNE

- WHITE -
Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut
Veuve Cliquot Brut
Moét & Chandon Ice Imperial
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc
Dom Perignon, Brut
Krug 171st Edition Brut
Dom Perignon, Brut Luminous

Armand De Brignac Ace of Spades, Brut

- ROSE -
Piper Heidsieck Rosé
Veuve Clicquot Rosé
Barons de Rothschild Brut Rosé
Ruinart Rosé

Laurent Perrier Rosé

SPARKLING

- WHITE -
Torresella, Prosecco
Ferrari Trento Sparkling Brut DOC
Ca’ Del Bosco ‘Cuvee Prestige’

- ROSE -
Ferrari Trento Sparkling Rose DOC

Ca’ Del Bosco ‘Cuvee Rosé’

ROSE WINE

Whispering Angel
Chateau Minuty Prestige
Chateau Galoupet, Cru Classe

Reims
Reims
Reims
Reims
Reims
Reims
Reims

Reims

Reims
Reims
Cote des Blancs
Reims

Reims

Venice
Trentino

Lombardy

Trentino

Lombardy

Cotes de Provence
Cotes de Provence

Cotes de Provence

Vintages, availability and prices subject to change.

170
195
221
252
650
690
850
850

225
230
245
260
272

85
140
145

155
175

88
18
180



2022
2022
2022

2020
2020

2023
2021
2022
2022
2021

2022

2023
2021

2022
2022
2021

2021

WHITE WINE

FRANCE

- BURGUNDY CHARDONNAY -

Henri de Bareuil, Chardonnay
Maison la Denante, Chardonnay
Domaine de la Choupette

Domaine Roux Pére & Fils, ‘les Boutiéres’
Louis Jadot 1+ Cru Classe ‘Abbye de Morgeot’

- SAUVIGNON BLANC
Jean Marie Reverdy & Fils, Sauvignon Blanc
Jean Marie Reverdy & Fils, Pouilly-Fume
Jean Marie Reverdy & Fils, Sancerre

L'’Ame de Pape Clement
Chateau Carbonieux, Grand Cru Classe AOC

ITALY

- CHARDONNAY -
Planeta DOC

- GAVI DE GAVI -
Batasiolo DOCG

La Scolca ‘Black Label’

- PINOT GRIGIO -
Torresella
Cantina de Pra

Kettmeir

- GRECO DI TUFO -

Ciro Picariello

Chablis AOC

Bourgogne Blanc

95
80

Bourgogne Cote d'Or 120

AOC

Aloxe-Corton, Burgundy 186
Chassagne-Montrachet 331

Loire Valley
Loire Valley
Loire Valley
Graves

Pessac Leognan

Sicily

Piedmont

Piedmont

Venice
Venice
Trentino-Alto Adige

Campagna

Vintages, availability and prices subject to change.

70
95
105
114
155

135

100
150

70
88
96

125



2022
2022

2021

2022
2022
2022

2023
2023
2022
2022

2021

2023

Paso de Lusco
Monte Pio

Murua

Calera
Stags Leap
Newton Unfiltered

- SAUVIGNON BLANC

Duckhorn
Groth

SPAIN
- ALBARINO -

- BLEND -

USA
- CHARDONNAY -

lllumination by Quintessa

Clos du Val

Darioush Signature

- VIOGNIER -

NEW ZELAND

Rias Baixas

Rias Baixas

Rioja

Central Coast
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA

Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA

Napa Valley

- SAUVIGNON BLANC -

Cloudy Bay

Malborough

Vintages, availability and prices subject to change.

86
108

98

98
125
148

88
95
110
165

210

115



RED WINE

ARGENTINA

- MALBEC -
2021 MiTerrufio, Expresion Mendoza 70
2021 Terrazas Reserva Mendoza 83
2019  Alta Mira Reserva Mendoza Q0
2020  Terrazas, Grand Malbec Mendoza 145
2019  Mayacaba Mendoza 168

CHILE
- CARMANERE -

2019  Montes Purple Angel Valle Del Colchagua 280

FRANCE

- BORDEAUX -

2022  Bernard Magrez Bordeaux 80
2016  Chateau La Haye Saint-Estephe 140
2018  Chateau d’Aguilhe Castillon 168
2018  Sarget de Gruaud Larose Saint Julien 195
2018  Close de L'oratoire,’Grand Cru’ Saint Emillion 205
2019  Chateau Lynch Bages Pavillac 655
2016  Chateau Pichon Longueville Baron Pavillac 892

- PINOT NOIR -

2020  Moillard, Bourgogne Rouge Burgundy 95
2022  Domaine de La Choupette 1° Cru Santenay Burgundy 150
2019  Remoissenet Gevrey Chambertin Cote d’ Or Burgundy 348

- RHONE VALLEY -
2016 Arcane la Papesse, Chateau-Duef-Du-Pape Rhone Valley 270

Vintages, availability and prices subject to change.



2016

2020
2019
2019

2019
2019
2018

2019
2020
2018
2017
2018
2018

2019
2020
2020
2018
2020

2020
2018
2018
2018

ITALY

- AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA -

Masi Costasera

- BARBARESCO -
Barbaresco, Batasiolo

Michele Chiarlo, Barbaresco Reyna
Gaja Barbaresco DOCG

- BAROLO -
Barolo Batasiolo DOCG
Barolo Massolino DOCG
Casa E.di Mirafiore

- SANGIOVESE -
Chianti Classico Riserva San Felice
Chianti Classico Riserva Lamole
Ridolfi
Camigliano
Tenuta Silvio Nardi

Tenuta la Fuga

- SUPER TUSCAN -
Cabreo Il Borgo
Tenuta San Guido Guidalberto
Tenuta Biserno Il Pino
Antinori, Tignanello

Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia, Bolgheri

SPAIN
- TEMPRANILLO -

Termes by Numanthia
Numanthia, Numanthia
Emilio Moro Malleolus

Vega Sicilia Valbuena 50

Veneto 200
Piedmont 145
Piedmont 155
Piedmont 650
Piedmont 138
Piedmont 165
Piedmont 202
Toscany 95
Toscany 110

Brunello Di Montalcino 125
Brunello Di Montalcino 169
Brunello Di Montalcino 198
Brunello Di Montalcino 240

Tuscany 160
Tuscany 175
Tuscany 195
Tuscany 388
Tuscany 695
D.O. Toro 100
D.O. Toro 168
Ribera Del Duero 183

Ribera Del Duero 398

Vintages, availability and prices subject to change.



USA
- CABERNET SAUVIGNON -

2021  Duckhorn Napa Valley
2018  Rodney Strong Reserve Napa Valley
2022  Austin Hope 1 Liter Paso Robles
2018  Newton Unfiltered Napa Valley
2019  Jordan Napa Valley
2019  Caymus Vineyards Napa Valley
2020  Darioush Napa Valley
2019  The Mascot by Harlan Estate Napa Valley
2017  Caymus Special Selection Napa Valley
2018  Joseph Phelps Insignia Napa Valley
2019  Dominus Napa Valley
2019  Opus One Napa Valley

- PINOT NOIR -

2021 Belle Gloss las Alturas Santa Lucia, Highlands

2022  Cherry Pie California

2021 Domaine Serene Oregon

2022  Kosta Browne Russian River Valley
-MERLOT-

2021 Duckhorn Napa Valley

- PETITE SYRAH -

2020  Caymus Suisun ‘Grand Durif’ Suisun Valley
- RED BLEND -
2021  Caymus Suisun ‘Walking Fool’ Suisun Valley

AUSTRALIA

-CABERNET-
2021 Penfolds ‘Max’ Barossa Valley

-RED BLEND-
2020  Penfolds Bin 389 Barossa Valley

Vintages, availability and prices subject to change.

145
155
168
178
220
320
388
398
410
560
645
695

105
125
238
295

130

165

87

88

130



SAKE

JAPAN
- JUNMATI -
by glass
Suigei Junmai Tokubetsu ‘Drunken Whale’ 14
Dry, fennel, hops
Tentaka “Walk In The Heavens”
Floral, umami rich, hint of sesame
Tozai “Living Jewel”
White grape, anise, and a hint of sweet rice
- GINJO -
by glass
Narutotai Ginjo Nama Genshu 20
Floral, watermelon, sweet rice
Fukucho “Moon on The Water”
Fruity, violet, honey
- DAIGINJO -

Konteki Pearls of Simplicity
Dry, asian pear,citrus hops
Wakatake Onikoroshi
Dry, peach, melon crisp

- NIGORI -

by glass 300ml
Hakutsuru Sayuri 18 47
Soft & floral, notes of white grape & cherry blossom

720ml
88

300ml
64

300ml
48

720m|
129

300ml
86

300ml
83

720ml
177

720ml
98



